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Anlage
Brandhdlzle, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Hallenadresse
Zuttlinger Str. 3/1, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Sportwart/in
Selzer, Alexander
T 0175 9332701 sportwart@tc-moeckmuehl.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidt, Maximilian
T 0178 5560900 m.schmidt@tutamail.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Max Zipperlein; T 06298 929207
zipperlein@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schick, Marco
Schmidt, Nicolas
Grimm, Leon

Zitzer, Julian
Proffen, Daniel
Reichert, Jacques-Leon
Little, Jeremia
Sommer, Sebastian
Ganl3er, Holger
Zipperlein, Max
Naser, Nicolas
Raab, Rodrigo
Grimm, Jannis
Schmalzhaf, Hannes
Walz, Lukas
Pruksch, Sebastian
Dell, Manuel
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Nikolov, Kostadin
E2 Schmidt, Hans-Jorg
E3 Strauf3, Jochen

E4 Schellenbauer, Kai
E5 Selzer, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19353415
10350454
19654146
19953117
17952301
19951192
19953962
18350602
17750340
19753507
18951604
19752055
19453649
10052387
10052386
10064201
19964168

17750424
16550001
17050529
18105862
17150248

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
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